AD
C1
00
5
N a  t i o n a l S e m i c o n d u c t o r
ADC1005 10-Bit juP Compatible A /D  Converter
General Description
The ADC1005 is a CMOS 10-bit successive approximation

00
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
Outline
Temperature
Range
Linearity
Error
ADC1005BCJ-1 J20A 0°Cto +70°C
±ys>LSB
ADC1005BCJ J20A —40°C to +  85°C
Part Number Package
Outline
Temperature
Range
Linearity
Error
ADC1005CCV V20A
0°C to +70°C
±1 LSBADC1005CCJ-1 J20A
ADC1005CCJ J20A —40°C to + 85°C
2-306